J-5
AnAlog gAging probes
U Spring- or Pneumatic-
Actuated Models
U Exceptional Linearity
Across Full Range
U Stainless Steel Body
U NEMA 12 (IP65)

 Drop Testing: 1 m (3') onto
 hard surface
 Topple Testing: 10 times each
 end onto hard surface
Case Material: 300 SS
Cable: PFA, 2 m (6') long
Core Material: Nickel-iron
LD320 Series
 MODEL NO.  DESCRIPTION
 LD-TIP  Tip adaptor/ball tip
 LD-UJOINT-KIT  U-joint retro fit kit
ACCESSORIES
LD-UJOINT-KIT,
shown smaller than
actual size.
Ordering Examples: LD320-7.5, LVDT displacement transducer, range of ±7.5 mm (±0.3").
LD-UJOINT-KIT, U-joint kit.
 To Order
 MODEL   RANGE: “A” DIM “B” DIM COMPATIBLE
 NO.  mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch) INSTRUMENTATION
 LD320-2.5  ±2.5 (±0.1) 55.0 (2.2) 31.5 (1.2) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-5  ±5 (±0.2) 74.5 (2.9) 39.0 (1.5) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-7.5  ±7.5 (±0.3) 81.7 (3.2) 41.9 (1.7) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-10  ±10 (±0.4) 96.0 (3.8) 48.8 (1.9) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-15  ±15 (±0.5) 110.4 (4.4) 58.3 (2.3) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-25  ±25 (±1.0) 131.9 (5.2) 71.1 (2.8) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-50  ±50 (±2.0) 189.5 (7.5) 106.0 (4.2) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-75  ±75 (±3.0) 239.7 (9.4) 151.9 (6.0) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-100  ±100 (±3.9) 297.2 (11.7) 291.2 (11.5) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
 LD320-150  ±150 (±5.9) 412.0 (16.2) 457.3 (18.0) LDX-D, LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, DPL53
ø2.20
(0.09)
max 11.00
(0.43)

Cable: 3 m (10') FEP shielded cable
Case Material: 400 series stainless steel
Body Diameter: 9.52 mm (0.37")
To Order Visit omega.com/ld340 for Pricing and Details
MODEL NO.
RANGE
mm (inch)
A
DIMENSION
mm (inch)
B
DIMENSION
mm (inch)
COMPATIBLE SIGNAL
CONDITIONERS
LD340-1.5 ± 1.5 (0.06) 20.60 (0.811) 14.10 (0.555) LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, LDX-D
LD340-6 ± 6 (0.24) 46.50 (1.831) 21.00 (0.827) LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, LDX-D
LD340-12.5 ± 12.5 (0.49) 83.50 (3.287) 31.70 (1.248) LDX-2, LDX-3A, LDX-4, LDX-D
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: LD340-1.5, miniature AC LVDT with ± 1.5 mm (0.06") stroke.
LD340-6, miniature AC LVDT with ± 6 mm (0.24") stroke.
Dimensions: mm (inch)

 LD400-2.5 ±2.5 mm (0.10")  75 mV/V/mm DP41-S, DP25B-S
 LD400-5 ±5.0 mm (0.20")  54 mV/V/mm DP41-S, DP25B-S
Ordering Example: LD400-5, stroke of ±5 mm.
LD400-5, shown
actual size.
electrical connection: 2.9 m (9')
shielded, color-coded cable
Sensitivity and Linearity Data:
Provided with a transducer output
impedance of 2.4 kΩ into a calibration
load of 20 kΩ at 20°C (68°F); variations
in these parameters will change
performance
MecHanicaL
threaded core: M2 thread
core Material: Ni/Fe—Radio Metal 50
case Material:
400 Series stainless steel
Weight: See chart on next page
connectionS
electrical connections:
 Red: + Excitation
 blue: – Excitation
 White: + Signal*
 Green: – Signal
 yellow: No connection
* White and red in phase for positive
inward displacement.
±1 to ±5 mm
(±0.04 to ±0.20")
Ld400 series
U High-output Miniature
transducers
U acetal bearings for
precise Motion
U infinite Resolution
U Rugged, Low-Mass
construction
U compatible with
Standard Dc
Signal
U conditioning
Modules
and instruments
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
J-12
J
D
iS
p
L
a
c
e
M
e
n
t
miniature dc dispLacement transducers
19 (0.75)
LD400 LINE ART
M2X6
B
1 (0.04)
CORE
ASSEMBLY

0.71)
M6x1.06g
full thread
Wiring Code
RED + EXC
BLUE – EXC
YELLOW + SIG
GREEN - SIG
Wiring Code
RED +
BLUE –
LD630LD620
 To Order
 MODEL NO. RANGE MODEL NO. RANGE  “A” DIM “B” DIM
 ±5 Vdc mm (inch) 0 to 10 Vdc mm (inch)  mm (inch) mm (inch)
 LD620-2.5 ±2.5 (±0.1) LD621-5 0 to 5 (0 to 0.2)  94.0 (3.7) 35.3 (1.4)
 LD620-5 ±5 (±0.2) LD621-10 0 to 10 (0 to 0.4)  113.5 (4.5) 46.3 (1.8)
 LD620-7.5 ±7.5 (±0.3) LD621-15 0 to 15 (0 to 0.6)  120.7 (4.8) 50.3 (2.0)
 LD620-10 ±10 (±0.4) LD621-20 0 to 20 (0 to 0.8)  135.0 (5.3) 61.3 (2.4)
 LD620-15 ±15 (±0.6) LD621-30 0 to 30 (0 to 1.2)  149.4 (5.9) 79.3 (3.1)
 LD620-25 ±25 (±1.0) LD621-50 0 to 50 (0 to 2.0)  170.9 (6.7) 102.3 (4.0)
 LD620-50 ±50 (±2.0) LD621-100 0 to 100 (0 to 3.9)  228.5 (9.0) 160.3 (6.3)
 LD620-75 ±75 (±3.0) LD621-150 0 to 150 (0 to 5.9)  278.7 (11.0) 231.3 (9.1)
 LD620-100 ±100 (±3.9) — —  336.2 (13.2) 291.2 (11.5)
 LD620-150 ±150 (±5.9) — —  450.9 (17.8) 457.3 (18.0)
— — LD621-200 0 to 200 (7.9)  336.2 (13.2) 291.2 (11.5)
— — LD621-300 0 to 300 (11.8)  450.9 (17.8) 457.3 (18.0)
Ordering Example: LD620-2.5, DC displacement sensor with range of ±2.5 mm (±0.1 in)
with ±5 Vdc output.
TM
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
1
To order reverse-acting version (20 to 4 mA), add suffix “-R” to model number,
no additional charge.
Ordering Example: LD630-10-R, 0 to 10 mm (0 to 0.4") displacement transmitter with reverse
20 to 4 mA output.
4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT LVDT
DISPLACEMENT TRANSMITTERS
U Less Than 0.2% Linearity

M6x1.06g
full thread
Wiring Code
RED  + EXC
BLUE  – EXC
YELLOW + SIG
GREEN - SIG
Wiring Code
RED  +
BLUE  –
LD630LD620
 To Order
   RANGE:  “A” DIM “B” DIM
 MODEL NO.  mm (inch) mm (inch) mm (inch)
 LD630-5  0 to 5 (0 to 0.2) 94.0 (3.7) 35.3 (1.4)
 LD630-10  0 to 10 (0 to 0.4) 113.5 (4.5) 46.3 (1.8)
 LD630-15  0 to 15 (0 to 0.6) 120.7 (4.8) 50.3 (2.0)
 LD630-20  0 to 20 (0 to 0.8) 135.0 (5.3) 61.3 (2.4)
 LD630-30  0 to 30 (0 to 1.2) 149.4 (5.9) 79.3 (3.1)
 LD630-50  0 to 50 (0 to 2.0) 170.9 (6.7) 102.3 (4.0)
 LD630-100  0 to 100 (0 to 3.9) 228.5 (9.0) 160.3 (6.3)
 LD630-150  0 to 150 (0 to 5.9) 278.7 (11.0) 231.3 (9.1)
 LD630-200  0 to 200 (0 to 7.9) 336.2 (13.2) 291.2 (11.5)
 LD630-300  0 to 300 (0 to 11.8) 450.9 (17.8) 457.3 (18.0)
TM
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it

Update Rate: 300 Hz nominal
Operating Temperature: -20 to 85°C (-4 to 185°F)
Temperature Coefficient: 0.015% of FS/degree°C
Vibration: 5 to 20 Hz, 0.5" p-p; 20 to 2000 Hz, 4.2 g p-p
Shock: 1000 g, 11 ms
Terminations: IEC IP67
Humidity: 95% RH, non-condensing
Housing Material: Aluminum
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
2
To Order
Model No. Description
LDI-119-025-A010A Linear sensor, 25 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-119-050-A010A Linear sensor, 50 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-119-075-A010A Linear sensor, 75 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-119-100-A010A Linear sensor, 100 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-119-150-A010A Linear sensor, 150 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-119-200-A010A Linear sensor, 200 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-119-025-A020A Linear sensor, 25 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-119-050-A020A Linear sensor, 50 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-119-075-A020A Linear sensor, 75 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-119-100-A020A Linear sensor, 100 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-119-150-A020A Linear sensor, 150 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-119-200-A020A Linear sensor, 200 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 4 to 20 mA output
Ordering Examples: LDI-119-150-A010A, 150 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output, aluminum housing.
LDI-119-025-A020A, 25 mm range, 19 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 4 to 20 mA output, aluminum housing.
Unit Length Table, Dimensions: mm (in)
Linear Range Length “A”

Resolution: 0.025% of FS
Update Rate: 300 Hz nominal
Operating Temperature: -20 to 85°C (-4 to 185°F)
Temperature Coefficient: 0.015% of FS/degree°C
Vibration: 5 to 20 Hz, 0.5" p-p; 20 to 2000 Hz, 4.2 g p-p
Shock: 1000 g, 11 ms
Terminations: IEC IP67
Humidity: 95% RH, non-condensing
Housing Material: Aluminum
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
2
Comes complete with radial exiting cable and two swivel rod eye ends.
Ordering Example: LDI-127-100-A010A, 100 mm range, 27 mm housing, radial cable, rodeye ends, 0 to 10 Vdc output, aluminum housing.
FIELD ADJUSTABLE
FOR CABLE
ORIENTATION
22 (0.88)

150 (6) 241.3 (9.5)
200 (8) 292.1 (11.5)
250 (10) 342.9 (13.5)
300 (12) 393.7 (15.5)
350 (14) 444.5 (17.5)
400 (16) 495.3 (19.5)
450 (18) 546.1 (21.5)
Wiring Table
Function Cable Code
+ Power Input Red
Ground Black
Analog Output Green
Field Programmability White
To Order
Model No. Description
LDI-127-025-A010A Linear Sensor, 25 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-050-A010A Linear Sensor, 50 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-100-A010A Linear Sensor, 100 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-150-A010A Linear Sensor, 150 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-200-A010A Linear Sensor, 200 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-250-A010A Linear Sensor, 250 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-300-A010A Linear Sensor, 300 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-350-A010A Linear Sensor, 350 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-400-A010A Linear Sensor, 400 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-128-450-A010A Linear Sensor, 450 mm range, 27 mm housing, 0 to 10 Vdc output
LDI-127-025-A020A Linear Sensor, 25 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-127-050-A020A Linear Sensor, 50 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-127-100-A020A Linear Sensor, 100 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-127-150-A020A Linear Sensor, 150 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-127-200-A020A Linear Sensor, 200 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-250-A020A Linear Sensor, 250 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-300-A020A Linear Sensor, 300 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-350-A020A Linear Sensor, 350 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-400-A020A Linear Sensor, 400 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
LDI-128-450-A020A Linear Sensor, 450 mm range, 27 mm housing, 4 to 20 mA output
The LDI models come with radial exiting cable
and two swivel rod eye ends for easy installation.
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it

Connections and Control Locations
Comes complete with power cord and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: LDX-3A, signal conditioner.
LDX-3A, shown smaller
than actual size.
DP25B-E meter.
LD320 sensor.
lDx-3a
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it - Rometec srl - www.rometec.it - info@rometec.it
J-X
J
D
IS
P
L
A
C
E
M
E
N
T
DC-POWERED SIGNAL CONDITIONER
PROVIDES TRANSDUCER EXCITATION AND SELECTABLE ANALOG
OUTPUTS; WORKS WITH LD320 SERIES TRANSDUCERS
SPECIfICATIoNS
Supply Voltage: 10 to 30 Vdc
Supply Current (Voltage output):
140 mA max with 10 Vdc supply
voltage; 60 mA max with 30 Vdc
supply voltage
Supply Current (Current output):
180 mA max with 10 Vdc supply voltage;
70 mA max with 30 Vdc supply voltage
Noise on Power Supply (Typical):
20 mV p-p @ 100 kHz
Input Protection: Overvoltage,
reverse connection
Transducer Energization:
3 Vrms @ 5 kHz
Transducer Range: 45 to 450 mV/V
full scale
LDX-4 CONNECTIONS AND CONTROL LOCATIONS LINE ART
1
2
3
4
5
V
 O
U
T
0V
I O
U
T
0V
TRANSDUCER
5V 10
V
ZERO SPAN
CONNECTIONS AND CONTROL LOCATIONS
PRIMARY